Arnold &Porter

Coronavirus Task Force

Co-Chairs
Paul J. Fishman Kristin M. Hicks
Partner, Newark Partner, Washington, DC
paul.fishman@arnoldporter.com kristin.hicks@arnoldporter.com
+1 973.776.1901 +1 202.942.5846

Anti-Corruption

Jonathan E. Green John Tan

Partner, New York Partner, Shanghai
jonathan.green@arnoldporter.com john.tan@arnoldporter.com
+1 212.836.8478 +86 (0)21 2208 3670

Antitrust/Competition

Jonathan Gleklen John Schmidt
Partner, Washington, DC Partner, London
jonathan.gleklen@arnoldporter.com john.schmidt@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5454 +44 (0)20 7786 6215


https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/f/fishman-paul-j
mailto:paul.fishman%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/h/hicks-kristin-m
mailto:kristin.hicks%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/g/green-jonathan-e
mailto:jonathan.green%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/t/tan-john
mailto:john.tan%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/g/gleklen-jonathan
mailto:jonathan.gleklen%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/s/schmidt-john
mailto:john.schmidt%40arnoldporter.com?subject=

Bankruptcy and Restructuring

China

Michael D. Messersmith
Partner, Chicago

michael.messersmith@arnoldporter.com

+1 312.583.2374

Benamin Mintz

Partner, New York
benjamin.mintz@arnoldporter.com
+1 212.836.8505

Jeffrey Yang

Counsel, Shanghai
jeffrey.vang@arnoldporter.com

+86 (0)21 2208 3630

Compensation and Benefits

Yingxi Fu-Tomlinson

Senior International Policy Advisor,
Silicon Valley
yingxi.fu@arnoldporter.com

+1 650.319.4505

Jeffrey L. London

Partner, Chicago
jeffrey.london@arnoldporter.com

+1 312.583.2339

Corporate Governance

Joel I. Greenberg

Senior Counsel, New York
joel.greenberg@arnoldporter.com

+1 212.836.8201

Crisis Management

Sara Adler

Counsel, New York
sara.adler@arnoldporter.com

+1 212.836.8224

Paul J. Fishman

Partner, Newark
paul.fishman@arnoldporter.com

+1 973.776.1901



https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/m/messersmith-michael-d
mailto:michael.messersmith%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/m/mintz-benjamin
mailto:benjamin.mintz%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/y/yang-jeffrey
mailto:jeffrey.yang%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/f/futomlinson-yingxi
mailto:yingxi.fu%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/l/london-jeffrey-l
mailto:jeffrey.london%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/g/greenberg-joel-i
mailto:joel.greenberg%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/a/adler-sara
mailto:sara.adler%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/f/fishman-paul-j
mailto:paul.fishman%40arnoldporter.com?subject=

Environmental

Lawrence E. Culleen Jonathan S. Martel

Partner, Washington, DC Partner, Washington, DC
lawrence.culleen@arnoldporter.com jonathan.martel@arnoldporter.com
+1 202.942.5477 +1 202.942.5470

Financial Services

David F._ Freeman, Jr. Kevin M. Toomey

Partner, Washington, DC Partner, Washington, DC
david.freeman@arnoldporter.com kevin.toomey@arnoldporter.com
+1 202.942.5745 +1 202.942.5874

Global Law and Public Policy

John B. Bellinger, 1l Amb. Thomas A. Shannon, Jr.
Partner, Washington, DC Senior International Policy Specialist
john.bellinger@arnoldporter.com Washington, DC

+1 202.942 6599 tom.shannon@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5417

Government Contracts

Craig A. Holman Kara L. Daniels

Partner, Washington, DC Partner, Washington, DC
craig.holman@arnoldporter.com kara.daniels@arnoldporter.com
+1 202.942.5722 +1 202.942.5768

Kristen E. Ittig

Partner, Washington, DC
kristen.ittig@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.6679



https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/c/culleen-lawrence-e
mailto:lawrence.culleen%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/m/martel-jonathan
mailto:jonathan.martel%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/f/freeman-david-f
mailto:david.freeman%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/t/toomey-kevin-m
mailto:kevin.toomey%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/b/bellinger-john-b
mailto:john.bellinger%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/s/shannon-thomas
mailto:tom.shannon%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/h/holman-craig-a
mailto:craig.holman%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/d/daniels-kara-l
mailto:kara.daniels%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/i/ittig-kristen-e
mailto:kristen.ittig%40arnoldporter.com?subject=

Intellectual Property

Wallace Wu, PhD

Counsel, Los Angeles
wallace.wu@arnoldporter.com
+1 213.243.4104

International Arbitration

Anton A. Ware

Partner, Shanghai
anton.ware@arnoldporter.com

+86 (0)21 2208 3680

International Trade

Lynn Fischer Fox

Partner, Washington, DC
lynn.fischerfox@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5601

Labor & Employment

Henry D. Almond

Partner, Washington, DC
henry.almond@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5698

Dipanwita Deb Amar

Partner, San Francisco
dipanwita.ittig@arnoldporter.com

+1 415.471.3141

Joshua F. Alloy

Counsel, Washington, DC
joshua.alloy@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5895

David J. Reis

Partner, San Francisco
david.reis@arnoldporter.com

+1 415.471.3166


https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/w/wu-wallace
mailto:wallace.wu%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/w/ware-anton-a
mailto:anton.ware%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/f/fischer-fox-lynn
mailto:lynn.fischerfox%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/a/almond-henry-d
mailto:henry.almond%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/a/amar-dipanwita-deb
mailto:dipanwita.ittig%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/r/reis-david-j
mailto:david.reis%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/a/alloy-joshua-f
mailto:joshua.alloy%40arnoldporter.com?subject=

Legislative & Public Policy

Kevin O’Neill Eugenia E. Pierson

Partner, Washington, DC Senior Health Policy Advisor,
kevin.oneill@arnoldporter.com Washington, DC

+1 202.942 6563 eugenia.pierson@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.6564

Life Sciences & Healthcare Regulatory

Daniel A. Kracov Allison W. Shuren

Partner, Washington, DC Partner, Washington, DC
daniel.kracov@arnoldporter.com allison.shuren@arnoldporter.com
+1 202.942.5120 +1 202.942.6525

Kristin M. Hicks Andrew Shaoyu Chen
Partner, Washington, DC Partner, Shanghai
kristin.hicks@arnoldporter.com andrew.chen@arnoldporter.com
+1 202.942.5846 +86 (0)21 2208 3650

Howard Sklamberg

Partner, Washington, DC
howard.sklamberg@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5075

Life Sciences Transactions

Ewan Townsend

Partner, London
ewan.townsend@arnoldporter.com

+44 (0)20 7786 6171



https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/p/pierson-eugenia-e
mailto:eugenia.pierson%40arnoldporter.com%0D?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/k/kracov-daniel-a
mailto:daniel.kracov%40arnoldporter.com%0D?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/s/shuren-allison-w
mailto:allison.shuren%40arnoldporter.com%0D?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/h/hicks-kristin-m
mailto:kristin.hicks%40arnoldporter.com%0D?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/c/chen-andrew-shaoyu
mailto:andrew.chen%40arnoldporter.com%0D?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/s/sklamberg-howard
mailto:howard.sklamberg%40arnoldporter.com%0D?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/t/townsend-ewan
mailto:ewan.townsend%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/o/oneill-kevin
mailto:kevin.oneill%40arnoldporter.com%0D?subject=

Litigation

David B. Bergman

Partner, Washington, DC
david.bergman@arnoldporter.com
+1 202.942.5474

National Security

John F. Hagan, Jr.

Partner, Chicago
john.hagan@arnoldporter.com
+1 312.583.2370

Privacy, Cybersecurity & Data Strategy

Charles A. Blanchard
Partner, Washington, DC

charles.blanchard@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5805

Nicholas L. Townsend

Counsel, Washington, DC
nicholas.townsend@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5249

Pro Bono

Ronald D. Lee

Partner, Washington, DC
ronald.lee@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5380

Nancy L. Perkins

Counsel, Washington, DC
nancy.perkins@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5065

Alexander Roussanov

Partner, Brussels
alexander.roussanov@arnoldporter.com

+32 (0)2 290 7853

Daniel A. Cantor

Partner, Washington, DC
daniel.cantor@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5765



https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/b/bergman-david-b
mailto:david.bergman%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/h/hagan-john-f-jr
mailto:john.hagan%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/l/lee-ronald-d
mailto:ronald.lee%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/r/roussanov-alexander
mailto:alexander.roussanov%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/p/perkins-nancy-l
mailto:nancy.perkins%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/c/cantor-daniel-a
mailto:daniel.cantor%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/b/blanchard-charles-a
mailto:charles.blanchard%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/t/townsend-nicholas-l
mailto:nicholas.townsend%40arnoldporter.com?subject=

Product Liability Litigation

Daphne O'Connor

Partner, Washington, DC
daphne.oconnor@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.6723

Real Estate and Hospitality

Jeffrey H. Kapner

Partner, New York
jeffrey.kapner@arnoldporter.com

+1 212.836.8397

Securities Enforcement & Litigation

Daniel M. Hawke Kathleen Reilly

Partner, Washington, DC Partner, New York
daniel.hawke@arnoldporter.com kathleen.reilly@arnoldporter.com
+1 202.942.6743 +1 212.836.7450

Eric Whitney

Partner, New York
eric.whitney@arnoldporter.com

+1 212.836.7930

Small Business Administration

Arturo Caraballo Sheryl Gittlitz
Counsel, Washington, DC Senior Counsel, New York
arturo.caraballo@arnoldporter.com sheryl.qittlitz@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.5154 +1 212.836.8119


https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/k/kapner-jeffrey-h
mailto:jeffrey.kapner%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/h/hawke-daniel-m
mailto:daniel.hawke%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/r/reilly-kathleen
mailto:kathleen.reilly%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/w/whitney-eric
mailto:eric.whitney%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/c/caraballo-arturo
mailto:arturo.caraballo%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/g/gittlitz-sheryl
mailto:sheryl.gittlitz%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/o/oconnor-daphne
mailto:daphne.oconnor%40arnoldporter.com?subject=

Tax

Laurie Abramowitz

Partner, New York
laurie.abramowitz@arnoldporter.com

+1 212.836.7038

David A. Sausen

Partner, New York
david.sausen@arnoldporter.com

+1 212.836.8569

Telecommunications

Benjamin Berk

Partner, San Francisco
ben.berk@arnoldporter.com
+1 415.471.3145

White Collar Defense & Investigations

Maureen R. Jeffreys

Partner, Washington, DC
maureen.jeffreys@arnoldporter.com

+1 202.942.6608

© Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP 2021 All Rights Reserved. [HR0821]

Suneeta Hazra

Partner, Denver
suneeta.hazra@arnoldporter.com

+1 303.863.2366

Debra E. Schreck
Partner, New York

debra.schreck@arnoldporter.com
+1 212.836.7570

Paula Ramer

Partner, New York
paula.ramer@arnoldporter.com

+1 212.836.8474

arnoldporter.com



https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/h/hazra-suneeta
mailto:suneeta.hazra%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/r/ramer-paula
mailto:paula.ramer%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/s/schreck-debra-e
mailto:debra.schreck%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/j/jeffreys-maureen-r
mailto:maureen.jeffreys%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/a/abramowitz-laurie
mailto:laurie.abramowitz%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/b/berk-benjamin
mailto:ben.berk%40arnoldporter.com?subject=
https://www.arnoldporter.com/en/people/s/sausen-david-a
mailto:david.sausen%40arnoldporter.com?subject=

